## St. Anthony's Guild Membership



Thank you for becoming a member of our St. Anthony Guild! As a member, the Franciscan Community keeps you and your loved Ones in their daily prayers with the Intercession of St. Anthony and Celebrates the Perpetual Mass for your departed.

Membership Name:	
Address:	

I hereby declare to be a Member of the St. Anthony's Guild.

I will devout myself to the noble cause of supporting

The Franciscans At St. Anthony Church in their outreach

For the poor and least in society and for the preservation of

The historic Church of St. Anthony.

Please mail this Application to:

Cathedral Abbey of St. Anthony 5347 Sheridan Street Detroit, MI 48213

Your donation is according to our Non Profit Corporation Tax deductible. The Ecumenical Catholic Church of Christ, A Non Profit Corporation exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. El Number: 65-0855875